
ELIZABETH  RIDDERSTAP RAMIREZ

CC 31474459

26/01/1970 CO-COLOMBIA

3135578134 jordy3456@hotmail.com

Primera Segunda -

EW0216 EY0579 -

PFIZER 
MANUFACTURING 
BELGIUM

PFIZER 
MANUFACTURING 
BELGIUM

-

CALI IPS SURA LA 
FLORA 

CALI IPS SURA LA 
FLORA 

-

04/06/2021 25/06/2021 -

CO-Colombia CO-Colombia -

LYAOSB6ZIX6E7X52FMX756
QMK5KEP7ARX6HDLYFW34
YTWF7DCVYA

YHIABHQ2LMQTAP6XBK7L
ARU63CJY2OZEITCQOZFD
Q6WVK5LRLTSA

-

26/09/2021 26/09/2021 -

Ver certificado en MiVacuna

View certificate in MiVacuna

https://mivacuna.sispro.gov.co/MiVacuna/CDVCOL/ValCertDigVac?s=VTJGc2RHVmtYMTlkaStiMHFCOTYydGhzekxGTkMzbzMyK0xjZGVVVVh3bHdMVlF3UWNnQkw2VENwRDFPUGh0NTBabi9WU2ZqTDBydGVadjdwTnNmMitBRnJGWmdIdjY0czE4c0RMdzhjMVk9
https://mivacuna.sispro.gov.co/MiVacuna/CDVCOL/ValCertDigVac?s=VTJGc2RHVmtYMTlkaStiMHFCOTYydGhzekxGTkMzbzMyK0xjZGVVVVh3bHdMVlF3UWNnQkw2VENwRDFPUGh0NTBabi9WU2ZqTDBydGVadjdwTnNmMitBRnJGWmdIdjY0czE4c0RMdzhjMVk9

